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Race No. 1

2 7
3 s
4 9
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6 3
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8 8

Distance 2297m

Overall Time
margin (m) |dt |dth

RYLEY MAJOR

ART OF MY ART
HEY JO

KARALTA STARDUST
METRO MOUSE
TIMELY SOVEREIGN
KEN TWO STARS

TISU BOMBBELLE

LASTCHANCETOSMILE

8.5
17.5
23.5
28.5

36
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58

136

9.5
13
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7.5

19.5

32

2:55.40
2:56.05
2:56.73
2:57.19
2:57.57
2:58.14
2:58.59
2:59.81

3:05.74

800m-
400m

31.40s
31.37s
31.37s
31.34s
30.85s
31.51s
31.52s
31.22s

32.90s

Last 400m

30.40s
30.70s
31.05s
31.27s
32.07s
32.49s
33.29s
33.55s

36.94s

Race No.

Distance 2286m

Overall Time 800m-| Last 400m
margin (m) |dt Wldth 400m

2 8
3 2
4 12
5 6
6 3
7 9
8 10
9 1
10 7
11 11

DAYRAID

BOUTIQUE ART
INNER CITY
MONARCO PLAYBOY
CHRISTIAN JAZ

NEXT SOUND
YOUNG BRUISER
MEI GElI

DAYS LIKE THIS
BUMBLE DON

LAUGHYAHEADOFF

15

8.5

9.5
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10.1

14.5

16

18
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4.5

9.5
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20
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13.5

3:00.70

3:00.82

3:01.25

3:01.37

3:01.45

3:01.49

3:01.50

3:01.84

3:01.96

3:02.12

3:02.20

30.05s

29.70s

29.89s

29.98s

28.54s

29.77s

29.64s

29.76s

30.26s

29.60s

30.04s

30.08s

31.62s

31.50s

31.15s

31.97s

31.58s

32.10s

30.83s

30.63s

31.15s

31.58s

Race No.

Distance 2297m

Overall Time 800m-| Last 400m
margin (m) |dt Wldth 400m
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BONES JONES
UNION FORCE
BISPING

MASTER PAIGE
CEMENTO RAPIDO
RAMPLING

MASTER CHARLIE
GOTTALOVEFRIDAYS
WHO IS HARDEEN

ERCOLE

Disclaimer.

7.5

23.5

24

24.5

31

33.5
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45

47

13.5

0

9

5.5

10.5

19.5

13.5

5.5
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2:53.70

2:54.29

2:55.54

2:55.58

2:55.62

2:56.13

2:56.33

2:56.37

2:57.23

2:57.39

29.96s

30.09s

29.92s

30.23s

30.39s

30.13s

30.12s

30.15s

30.35s

30.29s

30.50s

31.99s

32.70s

32.70s

32.19s

33.76s

32.46s

32.93s

34.19s

33.52s
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Race No. Distance 2297m
R 5 0 5
margin (m) | width] Width 400m
ALL ABOUT ALICE 2:53.90 28.80s 29.10s
2 7 STRANGE CONDUCT 9.5 4.5 0 0 2:54.59 28.91s 29.35s
3 3 IMFULLTILT 10 3 1 1 2:54.63 28.72s 29.68s
4 6 WILLBE DOC 19 125 2 2 2:55.28 28.65s 29.72s
5 5 LITTLE JETHRO 20 8 1 1 2:55.35 28.80s 29.97s
6 9 KINGS LAW 21 7.5 2 2 2:55.43 28.65s 30.23s
7 8 LAST GUY STANDING 26 9 0 0 2:55.79 29.30s 29.83s
8 2 ALPINION 39 175 2 2 2:56.74 28.90s 30.56s
9 10 WESTERN DESTROYER 41 14 0 0 2:56.88 29.34s 30.52s
10 4 CASCADE FLYER 98 135 1 1 3:01.03 29.42s 34.59s
Race No. Distance 2297m
N 1 0 5
margin (m) § width] Width 400m
1 JERRYSIJET 2:53.00 28.83s 28.18s
2 1 POKER STORM 1 0 0 0 2:53.07 28.90s 28.97s
3 9 DODGERMEMATE 10 6.5 2 2 2:53.72 28.76s 29.30s
4 4 HAPPY SCHNAPPS 15 3 1 1 2:54.08 28.86s 29.80s
5 5 FIOKI 22 15 0 0 2:54.59 29.19s 29.12s
6 3 NEONIJET 22.5 155 2 2 2:54.63 28.90s 29.41s
7 6 PUNT ROAD DISCO 26.5 10.5 0 0 2:54.91 29.12s 29.84s
8 10 DELIVERTHEGOODS 28.5 125 1 1 2:55.06 29.48s 29.48s
9 8 MAYBE DOC 40 6 0 0 2:55.89 29.12s 31.14s
10 2 CRANBRE 66 7.5 1 1 2:57.77 29.41s 32.62s
Race No. Distance 2297m
R 1 0 5
margin (m) § width] Width 400m
4 WEONA MASTERPIECE 2:54.80 30.00s 30.02s
2 1 COCCINELLA 7 0 0 0 2:55.33 30.00s 30.93s
3 5 ODINS CALL GIRL 11 115 0 1 2:55.64 29.77s 30.59s
4 2 STINGOFASCORPION 13 9 1 2 2:55.79 29.58s 31.12s
5 8 MERSEY DELIGHT 16.5 135 2 2 2:56.05 29.62s 31.01s
6 6 IDEAL DISTRACTION 22.5 18.5 1 2 2:56.51 29.69s 31.01s
7 3 FUSCIENNE 44 2.5 1 1 2:58.14 29.98s 33.55s
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Race No. Distance 1930m
R 1 0 5
margin (m) | width] Width 400m
CHICA BELLA 2:26.00 29.90s 29.90s
2 7 BUSTED 4 4.5 0 0 2:26.30 29.90s 29.86s
3 3 ITZ GEMMAS DELIGHT 4.5 3.5 1 1 2:26.34 29.86s 30.01s
4 5 RIVERLEGIRL 8.5 19 1 1 2:26.64 29.12s 29.90s
5 10 FAWZIA 12 14.5 0 0 2:26.90 29.94s 29.68s
6 6 THIRLSTANE KING 12.5 24 2 2 2:26.93 29.53s 29.41s
7 8 HELLO PRINCESS 14 9 0 0 2:27.05 29.97s 30.20s
8 11 MY MATE TYSON 21 19.5 0 0 2:27.57 30.09s 29.83s
9 4 EMPIRE RAINBOW 48 8.5 1 1 2:29.59 30.46s 32.29s
10 2 TINAS TIME 121 14.5 1 0 2:35.04 31.43s 36.33s
Race No. Distance 2645m
R 1 0 5
margin (m) § width] Width 400m
RIVERBOAT JASPER 3:23.60 29.79s 29.99s
2 3 TRULY BLISSFULL 1 0 0 0 3:23.68 29.90s 30.68s
3 5 ALLICAN BE 2.5 4 1 1 3:23.79 29.79s 30.60s
4 1 RAJAH WEALTH 3 14 0 0 3:23.83 29.87s 29.80s
5 2 BLACK CENTURIAN 6.5 5 0 0 3:24.10 29.98s 30.64s
6 4 PHILTRA PHELLA 14 9.5 1 2 3:24.67 29.78s 31.06s
Race No. Distance 2297m
R 1 0 5
margin (m) § width] Width 400m
BLACK SADDLE 2:55.00 29.14s 30.19s
2 1 MY MATE NICK 0.4 0 0 0 2:55.03 29.10s 30.53s
3 7 SAMMY SEELSTER 5.1 6 0 0 2:55.39 29.18s 30.36s
4 9 WIPETHESMILE 10.1 19 1 2 2:55.77 28.70s 30.24s
5 8 BOBBYJOE 13.1 115 0 0 2:56.00 29.33s 30.39s
6 2 PLACE OF GOLD 18.1 8 1 1 2:56.38 29.27s 31.08s
7 3 RAINBOW PHOENIX 28.1 25.5 1 0 2:57.14 29.51s 30.28s
8 5 CARD SHARK KIWI 29.1 31.5 1 1 2:57.22 29.45s 29.97s
9 6 BUCKINGHAM BOY 43.1 26.5 2 1 2:58.29 29.45s 31.38s
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Race No. Distance 2286m
Overall Time 800m-| Last 400m
margin (m) |dt Wldth 400m

3 TIZYALATOR 2:59.70 29.37s 28.53s

2 1 BYMARIAC 3 0 0 0 2:59.92 29.40s 29.82s

3 4 ME MATE LES 4 4.5 0 0 2:60.00 29.40s 29.56s

4 6 OUR ARCHANGEL 5 9 0 0 3:00.07 29.44s 29.27s

5 7 CHIEF DESTROYER 7 6 1 1 3:00.22 29.18s 29.90s

6 9 CATS AND DOGS 10 13.5 0 0 3:00.44 29.47s 29.27s

7 5 VANDER JENKINS 15 10.5 1 1 3:00.81 29.32s 30.01s

8 8 PUSHKIN 15.1 19.5 1 2 3:00.82 29.11s 29.57s
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